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. 1GB/Day | 2GB/Day | 3GB/Day = 5GB/Day |U!
Region e .
Price Price Price Price U
Japan
Korea - - ” - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
X - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao = - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - &
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- e -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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™ Siam
Travel Mart

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

* mfuawnsaldonBous:uMmMsSIGUNVYIUUSIBUAAALIWULAL
uDniktiDdINUs:NUUAIKQUUUNEURSOUDETUNdS tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

Us:dufngAuasavnistaunivivdivus:ina
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADWAUASDVUA:DILDUIDUIWS:UNY
Coverage and Sum Insured

Essential \
msnélmﬁmﬂavmna_ﬁﬁmqua:n:'nuﬁms 2,000,000
MsnuniwenafniAaduluchous:ne 2,000,000
M$nunwsnnadaiiovAtiaduluds:inalng 100,000
waus:Tosisiwdudinsumsthsnniwenna 2,000/2450.
WugUsstulsowenuniatudioUs:inea gogaluiiu 10,000
AL % ‘IUIIIUII .1 S L
P addun 2,000,000
Atdaretumsdvawniosdgnduds:inaAgianu 2,000,000
AtghetumsiGumvuaiwniwaTuidous 50,000
Ws:uspRlsowsnnadous:ina
msdvddyasnduus:nalng 50,000
b e ouoneTimadl 50,000
) i
ANUSURQUDUCDYARaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmsdoumdoanidu 24 FoTuv ASDUAJU
msuanianNmstaumy 100,000
mgswmsaadiuousumsidunv 100,000
i o 1,000/6wU.
msadwovinedtu goqaliithu 4,000
mswaraiigstuiiiovons:uums 1,000/6v0.
Sadmthedousvanemsiu ggaliitiiu 4,000
mstGumvadmnms 1,000/630.
wasudumomsiu gogaluiiiu 4,000
Coa 1,000/650.
mswaramsdainediu guaalitiu 4,000
1,000/6w0.

ANuawovnsaduaumo goaaliitiu 4,000

msgadensanud th 1,000/8u/gj/50
aumvuaz/néonswidudoudd gogalutiiu 8,000

msgeumeudvIdudadoudd
uaudaaumv

msqmmuuamana\smsmumo -

AxwWSURQdaUastAsaa =

msgandenionnudonivuov
nswgdumetuthu

UNUADUWSITUBW

dnsuoUs:nusionngs:k31v 6 1Gou v 85 U
* SwduBuWsuismuda 1. uovAATIYS3L 66 - 85 U o:1lu 50%
* ypvBwdUBULWS:AussMUAs:YTSTUMsIY Aviidusgivunufidon

¢ SwdubusussmUTD 1. YdVNIoNgs:K3 W 6 1ddu - 10 U 2:llu 50%
vavwuBUI WS fiusisdivdunazgogalitiiu 1,500,000 vin

B, 33w, Aown, inwdinile, ganuwile,
niugean, aenuiglandly, arsnsndy
dszmsunauumar, arsrsuiglsemaugduar

sz liifupses

4

HO2ASMAIIIRIUS’

NS

usSun Sudandl

o Siia (ukosu)
symsouAndeUs:iu upv USUN SudalnAus:iusie Sifa (umsu)
ua: AMUSMS YoV USUN agnunsiwamsn 3iia Seusdoudd

msinauus:iu Fous:riusi i1u USGN BuUa

onn

e 9iia (umsu)
Siia (umsu) mkuaritu

Tasasv ua: woulv Wulda j i USUN BuGa

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24uu.
gogaluiiiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

AsaUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6uu.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
gvgaluiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swdu
Sudumv

1-4 5u

5

O ©®© N o

UHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000

6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
Jogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

4,000,000

AsDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
Fogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/630.
godaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
Fogaluiiu 40,000

5,000

5,000

20,000

100,000

859

M

985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

A
@siamtravelm

art

mnauldsunduudv
Bwsthichune

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

woasaacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/nwu (un)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate
1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,19
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



